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HE CI TY OF NEW YORK

I TYwl DE ADMI NI STRATI VE SERVI CES
TABULATI ON SHEET CL3870DN

T
DEPARTMENT OF C

Bl D NUMBER 1600246 CHEESE, M LK, EGGS, BUTTER, MARGARI NE, DAIRY OPEN NG DATE 03/17/16 10: 00 FA- TAl SH EH
DESCRI PTI ON UNI'T PRI CE UNIT PRI CE UNI'T PRI CE UNIT PRI CE
*NYC* *NYC*
M VI LA CORP DBA TERI NICHOLS IN H SCHRI ER & COM CREAM O LAND DA
TERMVS NONE 30DAYS N30DAYS NONE
1. EGGS, LARGE, WVHITE OR B . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
2. OLEOVARGARI NE, YELLOW C . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
3. CHEESE, AMVERI CAN, PROCESS . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
4. OLEOVARGARI NE, YELLOWC . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
5. CHEESE, CHEDDAR, NATURA . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
6. CHEESE, MXZZARELLA, MADE 2.1900000 B . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
7. CHEESE, RI COTTA, MADE F . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
8. CHEESE, CREAM TRANS FA . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
9. CHEESE, PARMESAN BLEND, . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
10. BUTTER, UNSALTED . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
11. EGGS, WHOLE, FROZEN WT . 0000000 . 0000000 45. 0400000 . 0000000
12. M LK, SKI MVED, HOMOGENI . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
13. M LK, LOW FAT, 1% HOMO . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
14. M LK, LOW FAT, 1% HOMO . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
15. M LK, VWHOLE, HOMOGEN Z . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
16. M LK, SOY BEAN, ASSORTE . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
17. YOGURT, ASSCRTED FLAVOR . 0000000 . 4900000 . 2550000 B E . 0000000
18. M LK, LACTAI D, HOMOGENI . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
101. EGGS, LARGE, WVHITE OR B . 0000000 54. 3000000 69. 9000000 B E . 0000000
102. OLEOVARGARI NE, YELLOW C 1. 4600000 . 0000000 1.2200000 . 0000000
103. CHEESE, AMVERI CAN, PROCESS 1. 7800000 1. 7600000 1. 6900000 . 0000000
104. OLEOVARGARI NE, YELLOWC 20. 9500000 29. 0000000 17. 1000000 . 0000000
105. CHEESE, CHEDDAR, NATURA . 0000000 40. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
106. CHEESE, MXZZARELLA, MADE 2.1900000 B 150. 0000000 119. 5200000 . 0000000
107. CHEESE, RI COTTA, MADE F 23. 8500000 . 0000000 24.9800000 . 0000000
108. CHEESE, CREAM TRANS FA 16. 9500000 30. 0000000 15. 7400000 B E . 0000000
109. CHEESE, PARMESAN BLEND, 9. 4500000 34. 9500000 10. 4500000 . 0000000
110. BUTTER, UNSALTED 96. 8400000 140. 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
111. EGGS, WHOLE, FROZEN WT 41. 7000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000
112. M LK, SKI MVED, HOMOGENI . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 1400000
113. M LK, LOW FAT, 1% HOMO . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 1500000
114. M LK, LOW FAT, 1% HOMO . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 1300000
115. M LK, VWHOLE, HOMOGEN Z . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 1800000
116. M LK, SOY BEAN, ASSORTE . 0000000 . 0000000 1. 7900000 1. 7600000
117. YOGURT, ASSCRTED FLAVOR . 0000000 . 0000000 . 0000000 . 3600000
118. M LK, LACTAI D, HOMOGENI . 0000000 . 0000000 . 5400000 . 5900000
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101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.

DESCRI PTI ON

TERMVS

EGGS, LARGE, WVHITE OR B
OLEOVARGARI NE, YELLOW C
CHEESE, AMVERI CAN, PROCESS
OLEOVARGARI NE, YELLOWC
CHEESE, CHEDDAR, NATURA
CHEESE, MXZZARELLA, MADE
CHEESE, RI COTTA, MADE F
CHEESE, CREAM TRANS FA
CHEESE, PARMESAN BLEND

BUTTER, UNSALTED

EGGS, WHOLE, FROZEN WT
M LK, SKI MVED, HOMOGEN

M LK, LOW FAT, 1% HOMO
M LK, LOW FAT, 1% HOMO
M LK, VWHOLE, HOMOGEN Z
M LK, SOY BEAN, ASSORTE
YOGURT, ASSCRTED FLAVOR
M LK, LACTAI D, HOMOGENI

EGGS, LARGE, WVHITE OR B
OLEOVARGARI NE, YELLOW C
CHEESE, AMVERI CAN, PROCESS
OLEOVARGARI NE, YELLOWC
CHEESE, CHEDDAR, NATURA
CHEESE, MXZZARELLA, MADE
CHEESE, RI COTTA, MADE F
CHEESE, CREAM TRANS FA
CHEESE, PARMESAN BLEND

BUTTER, UNSALTED

EGGS, WHOLE, FROZEN WT
M LK, SKI MVED, HOMOGEN

M LK, LOW FAT, 1% HOMO
M LK, LOW FAT, 1% HOMO
M LK, VWHOLE, HOMOGEN Z
M LK, SOY BEAN, ASSORTE
YOGURT, ASSCRTED FLAVOR
M LK, LACTAI D, HOMOGENI

UNI'T PRI CE

JAVAC FROZEN FO

NONE

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 3300000 B E
. 0000000
. 0000000

25.
28.
117.

. 0200000
. 6800000

9000000
1000000
6000000

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000

46.

1000000

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 3310000
. 0000000

ABULATI

UNIT PRI CE

ADVANCED COVMOD

NONE

ON.

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
1. 9700000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000

NUMBER

OF

UNI'T PRI CE

*NYC*
ELVMHURST DAl RY
NONE

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 1600000
. 1700000
. 0000000
. 1500000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 1000000
. 0000000
1. 4800000
. 0000000
. 6900000
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UNIT PRI CE

CARDI NAL FOODS

NONE

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0400000
. 7900000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
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PRI NT DATE: 03/ 17/ 16 PRI NT TI ME: 15: 27 PAGE C- 001
THE CI TY OF NEW YORK
DEPARTMENT OF CI TYWI DE ADMI NI STRATI VE SERVI CES
TABULATI ON SHEET - CLASS AWARDS CL3870C
Bl D NUMBER 1600246 CHEESE, M LK, EGGS, BUTTER, MARGARI NE, DAI RY OPENI NG DATE  03/17/ 16
FA-TAI SH EH

THERE ARE NO CLASSES ON THI S BI D
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